
ITRE Committee
8th LEGISLATURE

Meetings Calendar 2019

Monday, 14 January, 21h00-22h30 (STRASBOURG)
* votes 21h00

Wednesday, 23 January, 9h00-12h30 * votes 10h00
Wednesday, 23 January, 14h30-18h30
Thursday, 24 January, 9h00-12h30 (CANCELLED)
Thursday, 24 January, 15h00-18h30 (CANCELLED)

Tuesday, 29 January, 14h30-18h30 * votes 16h00
(CANCELLED)

Monday, 18 February, 15h00-18h30 (CANCELLED)
Tuesday, 19 February, 9h00-12h30 * votes 10h00
Tuesday, 19 February, 14h30-18h30

Monday, 4 March, 15h00-18h30 * votes 16h00
(CANCELLED) Monday,18 March, 15h00-18h30 * votes 16h00

Monday, 1 April, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 2 April, 9h00-12h30 * votes 10h00


